HOLY EUCHARIST

Christmas Schedule 2019-2020

Dec. 8. Sunday- St. Nicholas
Celebration at H. Eucharist after
10am D.L., Confession during D.L.

D. Liturgy 10:00am

Dec. 22. Sunday Before Christmas

D. Liturgy 10:00 a.m.

Dec. 24. Tuesday - Christmas Eve
Day of Fasting

9 p.m. Vigil 9:30 p.m. Divine
Liturgy

Dec. 25. Wednesday- Christmas Day

D. Liturgy 10:00am

Dec. 26. Thursday - Synod of B.V.M.

D. Liturgy 10:00 a.m.

Dec. 27. Friday - St. Stephan

11:00a.m. Celebrated by
Bishop David and Clergy at St.
Josaphat Cathedral

Dec. 29 Sunday after Christmas

D. Liturgy 10:00a.m.

Jan. 1. Wednesday New Years
St. Basil the Great

D. Liturgy 10:00 a.m.

Jan. 5. Sunday

10: 00 a.m. D. Liturgy and
Blessing of water

Jan. 6. Theophany

10:00 a.m. D Liturgy

Jan. 12. Sunday

D. Liturgy 10:am

Jan. 19. Sunday

D. Liturgy 10am and
Christmas Pageant followed
by Christmas Dinner. Special
Guest Bishop David




